131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@ @details?mod...

Yas
Wik
NSW | Transportinfo

Ask Government | Contact Us

Bus route timetable details

You Searched:
Route:

Mona Vale - Terrey Hills - St lves Village Shops - Gordon Station - Macquarie University
Direction:

Inbound

Operator:

Forest Coach Lines

When:

Wednesday, 31 August 2011

Change Date

Today (Wed)

Update ti etabples

Accessibility:

All Services
What is easy access / wheelchair accessible?
Change to show:

|’%:} Easy access only

New Timetable Search

Click on a route number to view a route diagram of the whole trip:

Skip to Time
6:00am | 7:00am | 8:00am | 9:00am | 10:00am | 11:00am | 12:00pm | 1:00pm | 2:00pm | 3:00pm | 4:00pm | 5:00pm |
6:00pm
Stop 197 197 197 197 197 197
Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 6:30am 6:45am 7:00am 7:15am
Ingleside (Bahai Temple) (2101101) 6:37am 6:52am 7:07am 7:23am
Terrey Hills (Myoora & Booralie Rds) (208452) 6:32am 6:46am 7:0lam 7:16am 7:33am
Austlink Panasonic Garigal Rd near Forest Wy (208513) 6:20am 6:35am 6:52am 7:07am 7:22am 7:39am
St Ives Showground (207552) 6:22am 6:39am 6:54am 7:09am 7:24am 7:42am
Brigidine College (2075109) 6:26am 6:43am 6:58am 7:13am 7:28am 7:46am
St lves, Mona Vale Rd Nr St Ives Shops (207558) 6:29am 6:47am 7:02am 7:17am 7:32am 7:50am
Gordon Station, Henry St - Stand A (207250) 6:37am 6:55am 7:10am 7:25am 7:40am 8:00am
Gordon West Ps (2073148) 6:42am 7:00am 7:15am 7:30am 7:45am 8:05am
Macquarie Park Station Stand D (2113311) 6:47am 7:05am 7:20am 7:38am 7:53am 8:13am

Macquarie Centre Herring Rd, Stand 5 (211312) 6:5lam 7:09am 7:24am 7:43am 7:58am 8:18am
Macquarie University, Macquarie Dr (2113250) 6:55am 7:15am 7:30am 7:50am 8:05am 8:25am

Stop 197 197 197 197 197 197

1of3 31/08/2011 2:11 PM



131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@ @details?mod...

Stop 197 197 197 197 197 197

Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 7:30am 7:45am 8:00am 9:15am

Ingleside (Bahai Temple) (2101101) 7:38am 7:53am 8:08am 9:21lam

Terrey Hills (Myoora & Booralie Rds) (208452) 7:48am 8:03am 8:18am 9:27am

Austlink Panasonic Garigal Rd near Forest Wy (208513) 7:54am 8:09am 8:24am 8:35am 9:02am 9:32am

St Ives Showground (207552) 7:57am 8:12am 8:27am 8:38am 9:05am 9:35am

Brigidine College (2075109) 8:0lam 8:16am 8:3lam 8:42am 9:09am 9:39am

St lves, Mona Vale Rd Nr St Ives Shops (207558) 8:05am 8:20am 8:35am 8:46am 9:12am 9:42am

Gordon Station, Henry St - Stand A (207250) 8:15am 8:30am 8:45am 8:55am 9:20am 9:50am

Gordon West Ps (2073148) 8:20am 8:35am 8:50am 9:05am 9:25am 9:55am
Macquarie Park Station Stand D (2113311) 8:28am 8:43am 8:55am 9:10am 9:30am 10:00am

Macquarie Centre Herring Rd, Stand 5 (211312) 8:33am 8:48am 8:59am 9:15am 9:34am 10:04am
Macquarie University, Macquarie Dr (2113250) 8:40am 8:55am 9:05am 9:20am 9:40am 10:10am

Stop 197 197 197 197 197 197

Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 10:15am 11:15am 12:15pm
Ingleside (Bahai Temple) (2101101) 10:21am 11:21am 12:21pm
Terrey Hills (Myoora & Booralie Rds) (208452) 10:27am 11:27am 12:27pm
Austlink Panasonic Garigal Rd near Forest Wy (208513) 10:02am 10:32am 11:02am 11:32am 12:02pm 12:32pm
St Ives Showground (207552) 10:05am 10:35am 11:05am 11:35am 12:05pm 12:35pm
Brigidine College (2075109) 10:09am 10:39am 11:09am 11:39am 12:09pm 12:39pm
St lves, Mona Vale Rd Nr St Ives Shops (207558) 10:12am 10:42am 11:12am 11:42am 12:12pm 12:42pm
Gordon Station, Henry St - Stand A (207250) 10:20am 10:50am 11:20am 11:50am 12:20pm 12:50pm
Gordon West Ps (2073148) 10:25am 10:55am 11:25am 11:55am 12:25pm 12:55pm

Macquarie Park Station Stand D (2113311) 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm

Macquarie Centre Herring Rd, Stand 5 (211312) 10:34am 11:04am 11:34am 12:04pm 12:34pm 1:04pm
Macquarie University, Macquarie Dr (2113250) 10:40am 11:10am 11:40am 12:10pm 12:40pm 1:10pm

Stop 197 197 197 197 197 197
Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 1:15pm 2:15pm 3:10pm
Ingleside (Bahai Temple) (2101101) 1:21pm 2:21pm 3:16pm
Terrey Hills (Myoora & Booralie Rds) (208452) 1:27pm 2:27pm 3:24pm
Austlink Panasonic Garigal Rd near Forest Wy (208513) 1:02pm 1:32pm 2:02pm 2:32pm 3:02pm 3:32pm
St lves Showground (207552) 1:05pm 1:35pm 2:05pm 2:35pm 3:05pm 3:35pm
Brigidine College (2075109) 1:09pm 1:39pm 2:09pm 2:39pm 3:09pm 3:39pm
St lves, Mona Vale Rd Nr St Ives Shops (207558) 1:12pm 1:42pm 2:12pm 2:42pm 3:12pm 3:42pm
Gordon Station, Henry St - Stand A (207250) 1:20pm 1:50pm 2:20pm 2:50pm 3:20pm 3:50pm
Gordon West Ps (2073148) 1:25pm 1:55pm 2:25pm 2:55pm 3:25pm 3:55pm
Macquarie Park Station Stand D (2113311) 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm

Macquarie Centre Herring Rd, Stand 5 (211312) 1:34pm 2:04pm 2:34pm 3:04pm 3:34pm 4:04pm
Macquarie University, Macquarie Dr (2113250) 1:40pm 2:10pm 2:40pm 3:10pm 3:40pm 4:10pm

Stop 197 197 197 197 197 197
Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 4:10pm
Ingleside (Bahai Temple) (2101101) 4:16pm
Terrey Hills (Myoora & Booralie Rds) (208452) 4:24pm
Austlink Panasonic Garigal Rd near Forest Wy (208513) 4:02pm4:17pm 4:32pm 4:47pm 5:02pm5:17pm
St Ives Showground (207552) 4:05pm4:20pm 4:35pm 4:50pm 5:05pm 5:20pm
Brigidine College (2075109) 4:09pm4:24pm 4:39pm 4:54pm 5:09pm 5:24pm
St Ives, Mona Vale Rd Nr St Ives Shops (207558) 4:12pm 4:27pm 4:42pm 4:57pm 5:12pm 5:27pm
Gordon Station, Henry St - Stand A (207250) 4:20pm4:35pm 4:50pm 5:05pm 5:20pm 5:35pm
Gordon West Ps (2073148) 4:28pm 4:43pm 4:58pm 5:13pm 5:28pm 5:43pm
Macquarie Park Station Stand D (2113311) 4:33pm 4:48pm 5:03pm 5:18pm 5:33pm 5:48pm

Macquarie Centre Herring Rd, Stand 5 (211312) 4:38pm4:53pm 5:08pm 5:23pm 5:38pm 5:53pm
Macquarie University, Macquarie Dr (2113250) 4:45pm 5:00pm 5:15pm 5:30pm 5:45pm 6:00pm

Stop 197 197 197
Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 5:10pm 5:55pm
Ingleside (Bahai Temple) (2101101) 5:16pm 6:01pm
Terrey Hills (Myoora & Booralie Rds) (208452) 5:24pm 6:08pm

Austlink Panasonic Garigal Rd near Forest Wy (208513) 5:32pm 5:49pm 6:13pm

2 of 3 31/08/2011 2:11 PM



131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@ @details?mod...

Stop 197 197 197
St lves Showground (207552) 5:35pm 5:52pm 6:15pm
Brigidine College (2075109) 5:39pm 5:56pm 6:19pm
St lves, Mona Vale Rd Nr St Ives Shops (207558) 5:42pm 5:59pm 6:22pm
Gordon Station, Henry St - Stand A (207250) 5:50pm 6:07pm 6:30pm
Gordon West Ps (2073148) 5:58pm 6:15pm 6:38pm
Macquarie Park Station Stand D (2113311) 6:03pm 6:20pm 6:43pm

Macquarie Centre Herring Rd, Stand 5 (211312) 6:08pm 6:25pm 6:48pm
Macquarie University, Macquarie Dr (2113250) 6:15pm 6:32pm 6:55pm

Notes:
All times calculated from published timetables

NSW Government | jobs.nsw terms & conditions | accessibility | site map | privacy | copyright & disclaimer | feedback
© 2011

30f3 31/08/2011 2:11 PM



